Name

Katharine Seelig
Tatiana Weinstein
Ginger Boskelly
Paul Hurt

Elizabeth McQuillan

LISLE LIBRARY DISTRICT
PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"
ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609-(5 ILCS 120/7.3)
FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2017

Amended June 30, 2016
Salary Vacation Days Sick Days Earned
Earned

$107,120.00 25 12
$95,180.80 25 12
$78,780.00 20 12
$76,812.32 20 12
$80,277.78 25 12

Total
Compensation

$107,120.00
$95,180.80
$78,780.00
$76,812.32
$80,277.78



