LISLE LIBRARY DISTRICT

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION" ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609-(5 ILCS 120/7.3) FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2017

Amended June 30, 2016

Name	Salary	Vacation Days	Sick Days Earned	Total
		Earned		Compensation
Katharine Seelig	\$107,120.00	25	12	\$107,120.00
Tatiana Weinstein	\$95,180.80	25	12	\$95,180.80
Ginger Boskelly	\$78,780.00	20	12	\$78,780.00
Paul Hurt	\$76,812.32	20	12	\$76,812.32
Elizabeth McQuillan	\$80,277.78	25	12	\$80,277.78